1198 1199
drylin®
SHT- Linear-
achsendrylin® SHT | Delivery program
igus® GmbH Germany | Phone +49 2203 9649-145   Fax -334 | info@igus.de | www.igus.eu
price list online
prices delivery

Dimensions [mm] – Flange version
easytube with Flange
Order key
SET-25-AWM-F
Flange (optional)
Shaft material
Diameter
easytube
Part number Max. length of stroke Aluminum shaft Max. static load capacity
Weight shaft end
supports and carriage
Additional
(per 100 mm)
axial radial
[mm] [kg] [kg] [N] [N]
SET-25-AWM-F 750 0.15 0.12 150 300
SET-30-AWM-F 850 0.20 0.21 200 400
Technical Data
* lead screw end unmachined
drylin® SET easytube as
flanged version for axial
mounting
Lubricant-free
Simple, smooth design
as requested by our
customers
 Available accessories
  page 1203
drylin®
SET
easytube
SETM-25-AWM-200-SC
Part number with scaling
without lead screw
Part number  with scaling and
trapezoidal lead screw 10 x 2
Stroke length
[mm]
SETM-25-AWM-200-SC SET-25-AWM-200-SC 200
SETM-25-AWM-400-SC SET-25-AWM-400-SC 400
SETM-25-AWM-600- SC SET-25-AWM-600-SC 600
Scaling
Stroke length
Shaft material
Diameter